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Gender-Inclusive Washroom Map

Buildings

Residences

July 2018

Buildings Under

Construction

Buildings with Gender-

Inclusive Washrooms /

Number of Washrooms

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

7*

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

12*

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

11

1

2

* SUB contains

multiple stalls

within 4

Gender-Neutral

washrooms

* Fraser Building

contains multiple

stalls within 8

Gender-Neutral

washrooms

2

1

1

1

1

3


